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 13. YoungStarCup 2015

Platz AK 10 weiblich 

1 Tarah Fee Burmann Lüneburg 2005 144 AK 10 w 20

2 Berner Fenja Bad Oldesloe 2007 29 AK 10 w 18

3 Ruth Gericke Kiel 2005 127 AK 10 w 16

4 Kaya Geßner Norderstedt 2007 4 AK 10 w 14

5 Defne Cetin Lüneburg 2008 142 AK 10 w 13

6 Antonia Thielke Gebhardshagen 2008 177 AK 10 w 12

7 Cara Dankert Norderstedt 2005 7 AK 10 w 11

8 Catharina Bielfeldt Lüneburg 2007 141 AK 10 w 10

9 Juline Thielke Gebhardshagen 2008 178 AK 10 w 8

10 Rentzow Johanna Bad Oldesloe 2005 30 AK 10 w 7

11 Lene Bunjes Lüneburg 2006 143 AK 10 w dns

Platz AK 10 männlich

1 Marian Focht Gebhardshagen 2008 182 AK 10 m 20

2 Moritz Prassler Lüneburg 2006 154 AK 10 m 18

3 Mats Ole Buck Norderstedt 2005 15 AK 10 m 16

4 Berner Lasse Bad Oldesloe 2005 36 AK 10 m 14

5 Ben-Robin Schmidt Norderstedt 2005 17 AK 10 m 13

6 Darius Jonasson Lüneburg 2005 159 AK 10 m 12

7 Moritz Honold Langenberg 2005 131 AK 10 m 11

8 Berner Malte Bad Oldesloe 2008 35 AK 10 m 10

9 Mika Barthel Norderstedt 2006 14 AK 10 m 8

Beach Flags Final

Beach Flags Final

DLRG-Jugend LV Schleswig-Holstein 07.06.2015



 13. YoungStarCup 2015

Platz AK 11/12/13 weiblich

1 Lara Wendel Luckenwalde 2002 139 AK 11/12/1 w 20

2 Charline Seidel Kempen 2002 60 AK 11/12/1 w 18

3 Tabea Nissen Norderstedt 2003 5 AK 11/12/1 w 16

4 Natalie Sawitzki Region Uetersen 2002 169 AK 11/12/1 w 14

5 Borowiak Kimberley Gebhardshagen 2002 181 AK 11/12/1 w 13

6 Lina Fischer Eckernförde 2002 106 AK 11/12/1 w 12

7 Alina Kernchen Region Uetersen 2002 168 AK 11/12/1 w 11

8 Johanna Prassler Lüneburg 2002 145 AK 11/12/1 w 10

9 Carla Busuiocescu Berlin Cha-Wi 2002 41 AK 11/12/1 w 8

10 Gebhardt Cinja Bad Oldesloe 2003 26 AK 11/12/1 w 7

11 Florentine Abraham Luckenwalde 2003 140 AK 11/12/1 w 6

12 Clara Gericke Kiel 2003 126 AK 11/12/1 w 5

13 Weinert Alexa HH-Altona 2002 49 AK 11/12/1 w 4

14 Charleen Andrä Wathlingen 2004 184 AK 11/12/1 w 3

15 Teresa Wächter Berlin Cha-Wi 2002 40 AK 11/12/1 w 2

16 Finnja Eder Norderstedt 2002 8 AK 11/12/1 w 1

Platz AK 11/12/13 männlich

1 Tobias Wolst Rendsburg 2002 176 AK 11/12/1 m 20

2 Devran Cetin Lüneburg 2004 158 AK 11/12/1 m 18

3 Timo Zembold Bad Bramstedt 2002 46 AK 11/12/1 m 16

4 Tim Linus Burmann Lüneburg 2003 164 AK 11/12/1 m 14

5 Morten Nacke Glücksburg 2004 113 AK 11/12/1 m 13

6 Felix Müller Eckernförde 2002 104 AK 11/12/1 m 12

7 Fynn Barthel Norderstedt 2003 13 AK 11/12/1 m 11

8 Tom Badura Berlin Cha-Wi 2002 43 AK 11/12/1 m 10

9 Patrick Taube Mölln 2002 167 AK 11/12/1 m 8

10 Shawn Andrä Wathlingen 2003 188 AK 11/12/1 m 7

11 Konstantin Roßberg Berlin Cha-Wi 2003 44 AK 11/12/1 m 6

12 Sean Colin Meyer Lüneburg 2004 157 AK 11/12/1 m 5

13 Ryan Hoffmann Celle 2003 101 AK 11/12/1 m 4

14 Thore Knüppel Wathlingen 2004 189 AK 11/12/1 m 3

15 Wöbber Malte Bad Oldesloe 2002 31 AK 11/12/1 m 2

16 Lasse Buck Norderstedt 2002 19 AK 11/12/1 m 1

Beach Flags Final

Beach Flags Final

DLRG-Jugend LV Schleswig-Holstein 07.06.2015



 13. YoungStarCup 2015

Platz AK 14-15 weiblich

1 Andrea Eling Langenberg 2001 133 AK14/15 w 20

2 Huppenthal Julie Bad Oldesloe 2001 27 AK14/15 w 18

3 Friederike Roßberg Berlin Cha-Wi 2001 39 AK14/15 w 16

4 Florence Kosche Berlin Lichtenberg 2000 50 AK14/15 w 14

5 Alina Brinkheetker Emsbüren 2000 112 AK14/15 w 13

6 Clara Genet Berlin Lichtenberg 2001 52 AK14/15 w 12

7 Isabel Jeß Norderstedt 2001 10 AK14/15 w 11

8 Frieda Brink Glücksburg 2001 114 AK14/15 w 10

9 Wiebke Jonasson Lüneburg 2001 150 AK14/15 w 8

10 Ronja Winter Norderstedt 2001 12 AK14/15 w 7

11 Finja - Yabari Reineke Lüneburg 2001 147 AK14/15 w 6

12 Charlotte Gleie Glücksburg 2001 191 AK 14/15 w 5

13 Janis – Lara Heinicke Langenberg 2001 135 AK14/15 w 4

14 Loreen Quinke Langenberg 2001 132 AK14/15 w 3

15 Merle Lanius Lüneburg 2001 148 AK14/15 w 2

16 Gesine Ahrens Halberstadt 2001 118 AK14/15 w 1

Platz AK 14-15 männlich

1 Benedikt Kiewel Lüneburg 2000 163 AK14/15 m 20

2 Jannik Fischer Eckernförde 2000 103 AK14/15 m 18

3 Max Kubler Oder-Spree 2000 59 AK14/15 m 16

4 Hollesen Niels Glücksburg 2001 116 AK14/15 m 14

5 Adrian Fei Kunz Norderstedt 2000 21 AK14/15 m 13

6 Joschka Munske Region Uetersen 2000 173 AK14/15 m 12

7 Lenny Kemcke Bad Oldesloe 2001 37 AK14/15 m 11

8 Rentzow Jonas Bad Oldesloe 2000 33 AK14/15 m 10

9 Dennis Schwab Emsbüren 2001 109 AK14/15 m 8

10 Felix Hagemeister Norderstedt 2000 20 AK14/15 m 7

11 Kaya Reinitz Halberstadt 2001 120 AK14/15 m 6

12 Jonathan Ahlquist Norderstedt 2000 22 AK14/15 m 5

13 Hoang Griep Oder-Spree 2001 58 AK14/15 m 4

14 Fabian Helfrich Lüneburg 2000 162 AK14/15 m 3

15 Arne Möller Emsbüren 2000 107 AK14/15 m 2

16 Alexander Engel Region Uetersen 2001 171 AK14/15 m 1

Beach Flags Final

Beach Flags Final
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 13. YoungStarCup 2015

Platz AK 10 weiblich

1 Rentzow Johanna Bad Oldesloe 2005 30 AK 10 w 20

2 Tarah Fee Burmann Lüneburg 2005 144 AK 10 w 18

3 Cara Dankert Norderstedt 2005 7 AK 10 w 16

4 Kaya Geßner Norderstedt 2007 4 AK 10 w 14

5 Antonia Thielke Gebhardshagen 2008 177 AK 10 w 13

6 Berner Fenja Bad Oldesloe 2007 29 AK 10 w 12

7 Ruth Gericke Kiel 2005 127 AK 10 w 11

8 Catharina Bielfeldt Lüneburg 2007 141 AK 10 w 10

9 Defne Cetin Lüneburg 2008 142 AK 10 w dnf

10 Lene Bunjes Lüneburg 2006 143 AK 10 w dns

11 Juline Thielke Gebhardshagen 2008 178 AK 10 w dns

Platz AK 10 männlich

1 Berner Lasse Bad Oldesloe 2005 36 AK 10 m 20

2 Mika Barthel Norderstedt 2006 14 AK 10 m 18

3 Darius Jonasson Lüneburg 2005 159 AK 10 m 16

4 Moritz Prassler Lüneburg 2006 154 AK 10 m 14

5 Mats Ole Buck Norderstedt 2005 15 AK 10 m 13

6 Ben-Robin Schmidt Norderstedt 2005 17 AK 10 m 12

7 Marian Focht Gebhardshagen 2008 182 AK 10 m 11

8 Moritz Honold Langenberg 2005 131 AK 10 m 10
9 Berner Malte Bad Oldesloe 2008 35 AK 10 m 8

Board Race Final

Board Race Final
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 13. YoungStarCup 2015

Platz AK 11/12/13 weiblich

1 Lara Wendel Luckenwalde 2002 139 AK 11/12/13 w 20

2 Charline Seidel Kempen 2002 60 AK 11/12/13 w 18

3 Teresa Wächter Berlin Cha-Wi 2002 40 AK 11/12/13 w 16

4 Alina Kernchen Region Uetersen 2002 168 AK 11/12/13 w 14

5 Kropp Svea Bad Oldesloe 2002 25 AK 11/12/13 w 13

6 Kim Möller Emsbüren 2003 111 AK 11/12/13 w 12

7 Borowiak Kimberley Gebhardshagen 2002 181 AK 11/12/13 w 11

8 Marieke Kroll Mölln 2002 166 AK 11/12/13 w 10

9 Junge Louisa HH-Altona 2002 47 AK 11/12/13 w 8

10 Natalie Sawitzki Region Uetersen 2002 169 AK 11/12/13 w 7

11 Florentine Abraham Luckenwalde 2003 140 AK 11/12/13 w 6

12 Carla Busuiocescu Berlin Cha-Wi 2002 41 AK 11/12/13 w 5

13 Tabea Nissen Norderstedt 2003 5 AK 11/12/13 w 4

14 Johanna Prassler Lüneburg 2002 145 AK 11/12/13 w 3

15 Ann-Marie Schmidt Norderstedt 2003 1 AK 11/12/13 w 2

16 Finnja Eder Norderstedt 2002 8 AK 11/12/13 w 1

Board Race Final
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 13. YoungStarCup 2015

Platz AK 11/12/13 männlich

1 Timo Zembold Bad Bramstedt 2002 46 AK 11/12/13 m 20

2 Tobias Wolst Rendsburg 2002 176 AK 11/12/13 m 18

3 Morten Nacke Glücksburg 2004 113 AK 11/12/13 m 16

4 Justin Goldbach Lüneburg 2004 155 AK 11/12/13 m 14

5 Fynn Barthel Norderstedt 2003 13 AK 11/12/13 m 13

6 Konstantin Roßberg Berlin Cha-Wi 2003 44 AK 11/12/13 m 12

7 Tim Honold Langenberg 2002 130 AK 11/12/13 m 11

8 Wöbber Malte Bad Oldesloe 2002 31 AK 11/12/13 m 10

9 Felix Müller Eckernförde 2002 104 AK 11/12/13 m 8

10 Patrick Taube Mölln 2002 167 AK 11/12/13 m 7

11 Hasselbring Pekka Bad Oldesloe 2002 38 AK 11/12/13 m 6

12 Tom Badura Berlin Cha-Wi 2002 43 AK 11/12/13 m 5

13 Aaron Ochman Halberstadt 2004 119 AK 11/12/13 m 4

14 Ryan Hoffmann Celle 2003 101 AK 11/12/13 m 3

15 Lukas Kubler Oder-Spree 2003 55 AK 11/12/13 m 2

16 Lasse Petersen Rendsburg 2004 174 AK 11/12/13 m 1

Board Race Final

DLRG-Jugend LV Schleswig-Holstein 07.06.2015



 13. YoungStarCup 2015

Platz AK 14-15 weiblich

1 Frieda Brink Glücksburg 2001 114 AK14/15 w 20

2 Friederike Roßberg Berlin Cha-Wi 2001 39 AK14/15 w 18

3 Andrea Eling Langenberg 2001 133 AK14/15 w 16

4 Maira Hinrichs Celle 2001 100 AK14/15 w 14

5 Florence Kosche Berlin Lichtenberg 2000 50 AK14/15 w 13

6 Anneke Kroll Mölln 2000 165 AK14/15 w 12

7 Friedericke Rücker Glücksburg 2000 115 AK14/15 w 11

8 Huppenthal Julie Bad Oldesloe 2001 27 AK14/15 w 10

9 Loreen Quinke Langenberg 2001 132 AK14/15 w 8

10 Johanna Hamdorf Region Uetersen 2001 170 AK14/15 w 7

11 Gesine Ahrens Halberstadt 2001 118 AK14/15 w 6

12 Ronja Winter Norderstedt 2001 12 AK14/15 w 5

13 Janis – Lara Heinicke Langenberg 2001 135 AK14/15 w 4

14 Merle Lanius Lüneburg 2001 148 AK14/15 w 3

15 Wiebke Jonasson Lüneburg 2001 150 AK14/15 w 2

16 Vivien Blös Norderstedt 2001 11 AK14/15 w 1

Platz AK 14-15 männlich

1 Max Kubler Oder-Spree 2000 59 AK14/15 m 21

2 Alexander Engel Region Uetersen 2001 171 AK14/15 m 19

3 Niklas Badorrek Region Uetersen 2001 172 AK14/15 m 17

4 Tom Holste Bad Bramstedt 2000 45 AK14/15 m 15

5 Rentzow Jonas Bad Oldesloe 2000 33 AK14/15 m 14

6 Felix Hagemeister Norderstedt 2000 20 AK14/15 m 13

7 Arne Möller Emsbüren 2000 107 AK14/15 m 12

8 Jannik Fischer Eckernförde 2000 103 AK14/15 m 11

9 Hollesen Niels Glücksburg 2001 116 AK14/15 m 9

10 Lenny Kemcke Bad Oldesloe 2001 37 AK14/16 m 8

11 Kaya Reinitz Halberstadt 2001 120 AK14/15 m 7

12 Joschka Munske Region Uetersen 2000 173 AK14/15 m 6

13 Adrian Fei Kunz Norderstedt 2000 21 AK14/15 m 5

14 Benedikt Kiewel Lüneburg 2000 163 AK14/15 m 4

15 Jonathan Ahlquist Norderstedt 2000 22 AK14/15 m 3

16 Maximilian Schmechel Oder-Spree 2001 57 AK14/15 m 2

17 Fabian Helfrich Lüneburg 2000 162 AK14/15 m 1

18 Dennis Schwab Emsbüren 2001 109 AK14/15 m 1

19 Hoang Griep Oder-Spree 2001 58 AK14/15 m 1

20 Jonas Paetsch Eckernförde 2001 105 AK14/15 m 1

21 Benedict Ahlquist Norderstedt 2001 23 AK14/15 m 1

22 Hermes Silas Emsbüren 2001 110 AK14/15 m 1

23 Wöbber Tilo Bad Oldesloe 2000 32 AK14/15 m 1

24 Tom Helbich Emsbüren 2001 108 AK14/15 m 1

25 Maximilian Nietzold Oder-Spree 2001 56 AK14/15 m 1

Board Race Final

Board Race Final
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 13. YoungStarCup 2015

Platz AK 10 männlich

1 Tarah Fee Burmann Lüneburg 2005 144 AK 10 w 20

2 Ruth Gericke Kiel 2005 127 AK 10 w 18

3 Rentzow Johanna Bad Oldesloe 2005 30 AK 10 w 16

4 Berner Fenja Bad Oldesloe 2007 29 AK 10 w 14

5 Cara Dankert Norderstedt 2005 7 AK 10 w 13

6 Kaya Geßner Norderstedt 2007 4 AK 10 w 12

7 Catharina Bielfeldt Lüneburg 2007 141 AK 10 w 11

8 Defne Cetin Lüneburg 2008 142 AK 10 w dns

9 Lene Bunjes Lüneburg 2006 143 AK 10 w dns

10 Antonia Thielke Gebhardshagen 2008 177 AK 10 w dns

11 Juline Thielke Gebhardshagen 2008 178 AK 10 w dns

Platz AK 10 männlich

1 Berner Lasse Bad Oldesloe 2005 36 AK 10 m 20

2 Mika Barthel Norderstedt 2006 14 AK 10 m 18

3 Mats Ole Buck Norderstedt 2005 15 AK 10 m 16

4 Moritz Prassler Lüneburg 2006 154 AK 10 m 14

5 Moritz Honold Langenberg 2005 131 AK 10 m 13

6 Ben-Robin Schmidt Norderstedt 2005 17 AK 10 m 12

7 Darius Jonasson Lüneburg 2005 159 AK 10 m 11

8 Berner Malte Bad Oldesloe 2008 35 AK 10 m dns

Run-Swim-Run Final

Run-Swim-Run Final
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 13. YoungStarCup 2015

Platz AK 11/12/13 weiblich

1 Charline Seidel Kempen 2002 60 AK 11/12/13 w 20

2 Lara Wendel Luckenwalde 2002 139 AK 11/12/13 w 18

3 Alina Kernchen Region Uetersen 2002 168 AK 11/12/13 w 16

4 Kim Möller Emsbüren 2003 111 AK 11/12/13 w 14

5 Teresa Wächter Berlin Cha-Wi 2002 40 AK 11/12/13 w 13

6 Ferike Tynior Gebhardshagen 2003 179 AK 11/12/13 w 12

7 Carla Busuiocescu Berlin Cha-Wi 2002 41 AK 11/12/13 w 11

8 Junge Louisa HH-Altona 2002 47 AK 11/12/13 w 10

9 Sina Häse Norderstedt 2002 9 AK 11/12/13 w 8

10 Borowiak Kimberley Gebhardshagen 2002 181 AK 11/12/13 w 7

11 Lynn Louisa Heinrichsmeier Langenberg 2003 137 AK 11/12/13 w 6

12 Ann-Marie Schmidt Norderstedt 2003 1 AK 11/12/13 w 5

13 Esther Lembke Wathlingen 2004 187 AK 11/12/13 w 4

14 Tabea Nissen Norderstedt 2003 5 AK 11/12/13 w 3

15 Natalie Sawitzki Region Uetersen 2002 169 AK 11/12/13 w 2

16 Florentine Abraham Luckenwalde 2003 140 AK 11/12/13 w 1

17 Levke Stapel Norderstedt 2004 2 AK 11/12/13 w 1

18 Sophie Ketelsen Kiel 2002 129 AK 11/12/13 w 1

19 Elisa Schnell Oder-Spree 2002 53 AK 11/12/13 w 1

20 Finnja Eder Norderstedt 2002 8 AK 11/12/13 w 1

21 Voigt Jule HH-Altona 2002 48 AK 11/12/13 w 1

22 Johanna Prassler Lüneburg 2002 145 AK 11/12/13 w 1

23 Clara Gericke Kiel 2003 126 AK 11/12/13 w 1

24 Hannah Witthinrich Langenberg 2003 136 AK 11/12/13 w 1

25 Vanessa Goldbach Lüneburg 2002 149 AK 11/12/13 w 1

26 Malena Geßner Norderstedt 2004 3 AK 11/12/13 w 1

27 Marieke Kroll Mölln 2002 166 AK 11/12/13 w 1

28 Weinert Alexa HH-Altona 2002 49 AK 11/12/13 w 1

29 Wasser Laura Gebhardshagen 2002 180 AK 11/12/13 w 1

30 Aurelia Conrad Lüneburg 2003 152 AK 11/12/13 w 1

31 Gebhardt Cinja Bad Oldesloe 2003 26 AK 11/12/13 w 1

32 Sina Eder Norderstedt 2004 6 AK 11/12/13 w 1

33 Charleen Andrä Wathlingen 2004 184 AK 11/12/13 w 1

34 Isabel Ahrens Halberstadt 2004 117 AK 11/12/13 w 1

35 Sophie de Vries Wathlingen 2004 185 AK 11/12/13 w 1

36 Lara Schweizer Wathlingen 2004 186 AK 11/12/13 w 1

37 Käthe Kuhlmann Berlin Lichtenberg 2002 51 AK 11/12/13 w dnf
38 Lara Probst Lüneburg 2002 153 AK 11/12/13 w dns
39 Kropp Svea Bad Oldesloe 2002 25 AK 11/12/13 w dns

Run-Swim-Run Final
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 13. YoungStarCup 2015

Platz AK 11/12/13 männlich

1 Timo Zembold Bad Bramstedt 2002 46 AK 11/12/13 m 20

2 Fynn Barthel Norderstedt 2003 13 AK 11/12/13 m 18

3 Aaron Ochman Halberstadt 2004 119 AK 11/12/13 m 16

4 Lasse Buck Norderstedt 2002 19 AK 11/12/13 m 14

5 Konstantin Roßberg Berlin Cha-Wi 2003 44 AK 11/12/13 m 13

6 Wöbber Malte Bad Oldesloe 2002 31 AK 11/12/13 m 12

7 Shawn Andrä Wathlingen 2003 188 AK 11/12/13 m 11

8 Tim Honold Langenberg 2002 130 AK 11/12/13 m 10

9 Jakob König Rendsburg 2004 190 AK 11/12/13 m 8

10 Lasse Petersen Rendsburg 2004 174 AK 11/12/13 m 7

11 Patrick Taube Mölln 2002 167 AK 11/12/13 m 6

12 Sven Brodersen Berlin Cha-Wi 2002 42 AK 11/12/13 m 5

13 Ryan Hoffmann Celle 2003 101 AK 11/12/13 m 4

14 Morten Nacke Glücksburg 2004 113 AK 11/12/13 m 3

15 Kenan Rama Norderstedt 2003 16 AK 11/12/13 m 2

16 Devran Cetin Lüneburg 2004 158 AK 11/12/13 m 1

17 Tim Linus Burmann Lüneburg 2003 164 AK 11/12/13 m 1

18 Lukas Kubler Oder-Spree 2003 55 AK 11/12/13 m 1

19 Borowiak Benedikt Gebhardshagen 2004 183 AK 11/12/13 m 1

20 Sean Colin Meyer Lüneburg 2004 157 AK 11/12/13 m 1

21 John Reimer Norderstedt 2002 24 AK 11/12/13 m 1

22 Köberich Finn Bad Oldesloe 2004 34 AK 11/12/13 m 1

23 Ole Behrmann Celle 2004 102 AK 11/12/13 m 1

24 Thore Knüppel Wathlingen 2004 189 AK 11/12/13 m 1

25 Tobias Wolst Rendsburg 2002 176 AK 11/12/13 m disq
26 Tom Badura Berlin Cha-Wi 2002 43 AK 11/12/13 m disq
27 Hasselbring Pekka Bad Oldesloe 2002 38 AK 11/12/13 m dns
28 Marvin Kettner Lüneburg 2002 161 AK 11/12/13 m dns
29 Tjark Buthmann Lüneburg 2002 160 AK 11/12/13 m dns
30 Justin Goldbach Lüneburg 2004 155 AK 11/12/13 m dns
31 Mika Bunjes Lüneburg 2004 156 AK 11/12/13 m dns
32 Till Ziems Norderstedt 2004 18 AK 11/12/13 m dns
33 Arne Wulf Luckenwalde 2002 138 AK 11/12/13 m dns
34 Jeremiah Baschin Oder-Spree 2004 54 AK 11/12/13 m dns
35 Kemcke Lenny Bad Oldesloe 2002 37 AK 11/12/13 m dns

Run-Swim-Run Final
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 13. YoungStarCup 2015

Platz AK 14-15 weiblich

1 Friederike Roßberg Berlin Cha-Wi 2001 39 AK14/15 w 20

2 Huppenthal Julie Bad Oldesloe 2001 27 AK14/15 w 18

3 Florence Kosche Berlin Lichtenberg 2000 50 AK14/15 w 16

4 Frieda Brink Glücksburg 2001 114 AK14/15 w 14

5 Friedericke Rücker Glücksburg 2000 115 AK14/15 w 13

6 Andrea Eling Langenberg 2001 133 AK14/15 w 12

7 Ronja Winter Norderstedt 2001 12 AK14/15 w 11

8 Vivien Blös Norderstedt 2001 11 AK14/15 w 10

9 Clara Genet Berlin Lichtenberg 2001 52 AK14/15 w 8

10 Merle Lanius Lüneburg 2001 148 AK14/15 w 7

11 Johanna Hamdorf Region Uetersen 2001 170 AK14/15 w 6

12 Janis – Lara Heinicke Langenberg 2001 135 AK14/15 w 5

13 Alina Brinkheetker Emsbüren 2000 112 AK14/15 w 4

14 Cornelia Grieger Kiel 2000 123 AK14/15 w 3

15 Finja - Yabari Reineke Lüneburg 2001 147 AK14/15 w 2

16 Gesine Ahrens Halberstadt 2001 118 AK14/15 w 1

17 Maira Hinrichs Celle 2001 100 AK14/15 w 1

18 Charlotte Gleie Glücksburg 2001 191 AK 14/15 w 1

19 Anneke Kroll Mölln 2000 165 AK14/15 w 1

20 Jasmin Kuschinski Lüneburg 2001 146 AK14/15 w 1

21 Loreen Quinke Langenberg 2001 132 AK14/15 w 1

22 Isabel Jeß Norderstedt 2001 10 AK14/15 w 1

23 Both Franziska Bad Oldesloe 2001 28 AK14/15 w 1

24 Johanna Möller Kiel 2000 124 AK14/15 w dns
25 Alexandra Möller Kiel 2000 125 AK14/15 w dns
26 Hannah Ketelsen Kiel 2000 128 AK14/15 w dns
27 Helena Liebich Langenberg 2001 134 AK14/15 w dns
28 Vanessa Goldbach Lüneburg 2001 149 AK14/15 w dns
29 Wiebke Jonasson Lüneburg 2001 150 AK14/15 w dns
30 Leonie Wedler Lüneburg 2000 151 AK14/15 w dns
31 Daniela Zimmermann Rendsburg 2001 175 AK14/15 w dns

Run-Swim-Run Final
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 13. YoungStarCup 2015

Platz AK 14-15 männlich

1 Max Kubler Oder-Spree 2000 59 AK14/15 m 20

2 Rentzow Jonas Bad Oldesloe 2000 33 AK14/15 m 18

3 Felix Hagemeister Norderstedt 2000 20 AK14/15 m 16

4 Benedikt Kiewel Lüneburg 2000 163 AK14/15 m 14

5 Arne Möller Emsbüren 2000 107 AK14/15 m 13

6 Tom Holste Bad Bramstedt 2000 45 AK14/15 m 12

7 Alexander Engel Region Uetersen 2001 171 AK14/15 m 11

8 Hollesen Niels Glücksburg 2001 116 AK14/15 m 10

9 Adrian Fei Kunz Norderstedt 2000 21 AK14/15 m 8

10 Niklas Badorrek Region Uetersen 2001 172 AK14/15 m 7

11 Jonathan Ahlquist Norderstedt 2000 22 AK14/15 m 6

12 Maximilian Nietzold Oder-Spree 2001 56 AK14/15 m 5

13 Lenny Kemcke Bad Oldesloe 2001 37 AK14/16 m 4

14 Joschka Munske Region Uetersen 2000 173 AK14/15 m 3

15 Maximilian Schmechel Oder-Spree 2001 57 AK14/15 m 2

16 Hermes Silas Emsbüren 2001 110 AK14/15 m 1

17 Benedict Ahlquist Norderstedt 2001 23 AK14/15 m 1

18 Dennis Schwab Emsbüren 2001 109 AK14/15 m 1

19 Tom Helbich Emsbüren 2001 108 AK14/15 m 1

20 Hoang Griep Oder-Spree 2001 58 AK14/15 m 1

21 Fabian Helfrich Lüneburg 2000 162 AK14/15 m 1

22 Wöbber Tilo Bad Oldesloe 2000 32 AK14/15 m 1

23 Kaya Reinitz Halberstadt 2001 120 AK14/15 m dns

Run-Swim-Run Final

DLRG-Jugend LV Schleswig-Holstein 07.06.2015


